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Carey Baptist Grammar
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 11:30 11:47

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

15/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 15/07/2019 at 15:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 189 CLIFT Mia D2G SNB 16.61 16.84 33.45

2 186 MANINI Danielle D3G SNB 17.58 17.87 35.45 2.00

3 190 CARLIN Grace D2G SNB 18.14 18.02 36.16 2.71

4 191 UNWIN Sebastian D2B SNB 19.25 18.40 37.65 4.20

5 192 HATFIELD Carrie D1G SNB 19.71 20.11 39.82 6.37

6 185 SHEPARD Sienna D3G SNB 20.03 20.17 40.20 6.75

7 184 ARMSTRONG Ava D4G SNB 20.50 20.76 41.26 7.81

8 181 BAKOGIANNIS Willow D5G SNB 21.31 20.66 41.97 8.52

9 188 CAI Xinda D3B SNB 25.02 22.86 47.88 14.43

10 182 WOODHATCH Mia D5G SNB 25.05 25.81 50.86 17.41

11 183 WOODHATCH Sebastian D5B SNB 32.50 35.35 1:07.85 34.40

12 200 WU Matthew D1B SNB 45.46 35.21 1:20.67 47.22

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

187 NEWPORT Christian D3B SNB DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

187 NEWPORT Christian D3B SNB DNS DNS
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Carey Baptist Grammar
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 11:30 11:47
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Snowboard  

1 181 BAKOGIANNIS Willow D5G SNB 21.31 20.66 41.97

2 182 WOODHATCH Mia D5G SNB 25.05 25.81 50.86 8.89

  Division 5 Boys Snowboard  

1 183 WOODHATCH Sebastian D5B SNB 32.50 35.35 1:07.85

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 184 ARMSTRONG Ava D4G SNB 20.50 20.76 41.26

  Division 3 Girls Snowboard  

1 186 MANINI Danielle D3G SNB 17.58 17.87 35.45

2 185 SHEPARD Sienna D3G SNB 20.03 20.17 40.20 4.75

  Division 3 Boys Snowboard  

1 188 CAI Xinda D3B SNB 25.02 22.86 47.88
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 11:30 11:47

LIST n°20180713
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Carey Baptist Grammar

Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

187 NEWPORT Christian D3B SNB DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

187 NEWPORT Christian D3B SNB DNS DNS

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 189 CLIFT Mia D2G SNB 16.61 16.84 33.45

2 190 CARLIN Grace D2G SNB 18.14 18.02 36.16 2.71

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 191 UNWIN Sebastian D2B SNB 19.25 18.40 37.65

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 192 HATFIELD Carrie D1G SNB 19.71 20.11 39.82

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 200 WU Matthew D1B SNB 45.46 35.21 1:20.67
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Carey Baptist Grammar
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS High Cloud
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 11:30 11:47
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 189 CLIFT Mia D2G SNB 16.61 16.84 33.45

2 186 MANINI Danielle D3G SNB 17.58 17.87 35.45 2.00

3 190 CARLIN Grace D2G SNB 18.14 18.02 36.16 2.71

4 192 HATFIELD Carrie D1G SNB 19.71 20.11 39.82 6.37

5 185 SHEPARD Sienna D3G SNB 20.03 20.17 40.20 6.75

6 184 ARMSTRONG Ava D4G SNB 20.50 20.76 41.26 7.81

7 181 BAKOGIANNIS Willow D5G SNB 21.31 20.66 41.97 8.52

8 182 WOODHATCH Mia D5G SNB 25.05 25.81 50.86 17.41

  Male  

1 191 UNWIN Sebastian D2B SNB 19.25 18.40 37.65

2 188 CAI Xinda D3B SNB 25.02 22.86 47.88 10.23

3 183 WOODHATCH Sebastian D5B SNB 32.50 35.35 1:07.85 30.20

4 200 WU Matthew D1B SNB 45.46 35.21 1:20.67 43.02

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

187 NEWPORT Christian D3B SNB DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

187 NEWPORT Christian D3B SNB DNS DNS


